LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 50

Piater, Frank #903

StartNr: 903

23. Oktober 2022 15:27

BR SV Briesen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

op

X/

310.1

(296)

104.1 102.6 103.4
264 0 0 0 0O0O O ODO

21

321 (28.), 273 (7.), 259 (17.)

23.0 (25.), 32.8 (5.), 53.1 (9.)

0.00 mm, 0.15 mm hoch

1.22, horizontal: 1.52, vertikal: 0.82

Serie 1:
10.5*
101«

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.3*
9.9~ 10.3*

32.8 (5.), 53.1 (9.), 69.3 (2.)
0.22 mm links, 0.13 mm hoch
1.12, horizontal: 1.32, vertikal: 0.88

10.6* 10.1—~
9.9~ 10.5*

56.0 (14.), 99.0 (12.), 110.1 (18.)
0.89 mm rechts, 0.26 mm hoch
1.16, horizontal: 1.48, vertikal: 0.71

10.4* 10.2*
10.3* 9.7
23.0 (25.), 100.4 (24.), 113.2 (26.)

0.67 mm links, 0.06 mm hoch
1.21, horizontal: 1.44, vertikal: 0.94

10.5*
10.7*

10.7*
9.9~

10.6*
10.3*

10.8*
10.3*

101+
101~

109~
10.1«




